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Department. Amount paid to ' ! Amount pais to
such Persons for emP»°y ea such Persons for

Yea1' [31st March.; . Year'
Number
employed

on
31st March.

Remarks.

internal Affairs—Head Office 91
£ s, d.

13,245 0 0* 93
£ s. a.

14,144 0 Of! * Includes £475 for Privat*
Secretaries, f Includes
£490 for Private Secre-
taries.

High Commissioner
Registrar-General
Bleotoral

21
152
42

3,668 0 0
10,525 0 0
2,314 0 0

45
160
162*

7,790 0 0
12,021 0 0
4,211 0 0 •Of these officers 61 hold

permanent appointments
in other Departments.• Of these officers 5 were
Meteorological Observers
and 4 are now with Marine
Department.

Museum 11* 1,224 0 0 8 1,364 0 0
•

Advertising
Health, Hospitals, &o...
Mental Hospitals
Laboratory of Medical

Pathology (with
Public Health)

Dominion Laboratory ..
Audit..
GovernmentPrinting

Office
Superannuation

Defence..
Customs
Marine

(Inaug
196
504

13
42

448

urated 1/7/08)
17,925 0 0
43,730 0 0

2,148 0 0
7,771 0 0

48,271 0 0

7
165
591

4

15
56

465

1,222 0 0
16,014 0 0
52,966 0 0

760 0 0

2,872 0 0
13,172 0 0
57,247 0 0

470
250
219*

(Non-existent)
62,006 0 0
48,091 0 0
22,854 16 5

6
556
250
203f

1,163 0 0
99,377 0 0
42,448 0 0
30,481 0 0 * Includes 35 men on " Amo-

kura." f Includes only 8
men on " Amokura."

inspection of Machinery ..
liabour ..
liands

Land Purchase
/aluatiou
Agriculture, Industries, and

Commerce
Sducation

Junior Cadets
Public Trust
Tovernment Life Insurance
State Fire
State-guaranteed Advances
tourists..
Dublic Works

25
60

600
2

113 j
509 |

5,981 0 0 !
7,522 15 3 I115,219 0 0
1,010 0 0

20,752 18 1
76,104 0 0

36
87

1,289*
2

109
616

8,313 0 0
15,798 0 0

189,141 0 0
1,115 0 0

20,736 0 0
97,804 0 0

* Includes labourers.

366 '■
2

81
152. 32
25

260
6,860

37,398 0 0
495 0 0

11,777 0 0
25,042 2 2
3,898 2 4
3,583 6 9

22,326 6 3 I885,323 0 0

481
14

163
165
50
62

240
8,219

54,423 0 0
2,536 0 0

21,929 0 0
28,878 0 0
6,730 0 0
9,825 0 0

19,294 0 0
981,800 0 0

17,319 2,169,295 18 6 22,274 2,883,617 0 0
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